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2 John llles, Treasurer- Electoral Area Receive
Breakdown of Requisition
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ADJOURNMENT




To:
From:
Date:

Subject:

2
Stuart-Nechako Regional Hospital District
Board of Directors
Supplementary

Chair and Board
John llles, Treasurer
October 12, 2023

Electoral Area Breakdown of Requisition

RECOMMENDATION:

Receipt.

BACKGROUND

On the Regular SNRHD Agenda, the Board was provided with a breakdown of hospital
district taxes by jurisdiction. Individual electoral area taxing jurisdictions do not exist for
Hospital Districts and were summarized by jurisdiction 755 and 756. The rural taxation
jurisdictions can be approximately broken down into electoral areas with fairly good

accuracy (within several thousand dollars). The estimate is below:

Area "B"
Area "C"
Area "D"
Area "E"
Area "F"

$ 525,341
$ 876,291
$ 590,364
$ 500,311
$1,226,123

$3,718,430

(all/directors/majority)
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